Technical enquiries email: mk@murata-ps.com, tel: +44 (0)1908 615232
NDL Series
Isolated 2W Wide Input Single Output DC/DC Converters
2009/10/29 KDC_NDLC.F03 Page 1 of 4
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Input
Voltage
Rated Output
Voltage
Output Current 1 Input Current 2
Ef
fi c
ie
nc
y
Is
ol
at
io
n
Ca
pa
ci
ta
nc
e
MTTF 4
Min Load 3 Full Load Full Load
V (nom.) V mA mA mA % pF kHrs
NDL0505SC 5 5 100 400 606 66 26 2015
NDL0509SC 5 9 55 222 558 71 27 1998
NDL0512SC 5 12 42 167 559 71 26 1980
NDL0515SC 5 15 33 134 549 73 27 1965
NDL1205SC 12 5 100 400 228 73 39 1994
NDL1209SC 12 9 55 222 211 79 38 1981
NDL1212SC 12 12 42 167 208 80 47 1961
NDL1215SC 12 15 33 134 206 81 47 1947